Bald Eagle Area

751 S Eagle Valley Rd  Wingate, PA 16823

School Phone: 814-355-5721

Fax: 814-355-7197

Email: douglas.dyke@beasd.net

Principal
John Tobias

Day Date

S Saturday Nov.
S Saturday Nov.
Friday Dec.
Tuesday Dec.
Wednesday Dec.
Friday Dec.
Monday Dec.

Wednesday Dec.
Friday Dec.
Friday Dec.

Saturday Dec.

Wednesday Jan.
Friday Jan.
Monday Jan.
Wednesday Jan.
Friday Jan.
Monday Jan.
Tuesday Jan.
Friday Jan.
Monday Jan.
Wednesday Jan.
Friday Jan.
Tuesday Feb.
Friday Feb.

23
30
06
10
11
13
16
18
20
27

28

08
10
13
15
17
20
21
24
27
29
31
04
07

Superintendent

Athletic Director

Jeff Miles Doug Dyke
Varsity Basketball (Boys)
2019-2020
Opponent Place
Somerest High School Gym

@ Bloomsburg High School

@ West Branch
Clearfield

Harmony

@ Central
Selinsgrove

Penns Valley
Philipsburg-Osceola

@ Punxsutawney Holiday
Tournament

@ Punxsutawney Holiday
Tournament

@ Tyrone
Bellefonte

@ Mount Union

@ Huntingdon

@ Clearfield
Bucktail

Central

@ Penns Valley

@ Cambria Heights
@ Philipsburg-Osceola
Tyrone

@ Bellefonte
Huntingdon

Bloomsburg High School
West Branch H.S.

High School Gym

High School Gym

Central H.S. - Martinsburg
High School Gym

High School Gym

High School Gym
Punxsutawney H.S.

Punxsutawney H.S.

Tyrone H.S.

High School Gym
Mount Union High School
Huntingdon H.S.
Clearfield H.S.

High School Gym

High School Gym
Penns Valley H.S.
Cambria Heights H.S.
P-O High School

High School Gym
Bellefonte High School
High School Gym

Athletic Director
Doug Dyke

Depart
7:30AM

4:15PM

4:00PM

TBA

4:30PM

3:45PM
4:00PM
4:15PM

4:30PM
3:45PM
4:30PM

5:00PM

Time

10:00AM
10:00AM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
TBA

TBA

7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM

11/07/2019  * = League Event

Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438



Bald Eagle Area

751 S Eagle Valley Rd  Wingate, PA 16823
Fax: 814-355-7197  Email: douglas.dyke@beasd.net

School Phone: 814-355-5721

Principal

John Tobias

Day Date

S Saturday Nov. 23
Friday Dec. 06

Tuesday Dec. 10
Wednesday Dec. 11
Friday Dec. 13
Monday Dec. 16
Wednesday Dec. 18

Friday Dec. 20
Wednesday Jan. 08
Friday Jan. 10

Monday Jan. 13
Wednesday Jan. 15
Friday Jan. 17
Monday Jan. 20
Tuesday Jan. 21
Friday Jan. 24
Monday Jan. 27
Wednesday Jan. 29

Friday Jan. 31
Tuesday Feb. 04
Friday Feb. 07

Superintendent
Jeff Miles

Athletic Director
Doug Dyke

Junior Varsity Basketball (Boys)

Opponent
Somerest
@ West Branch
Clearfield
Harmony
@ Central
Selinsgrove
Penns Valley
Philipsburg-Osceola
@ Tyrone
Bellefonte
@ Mount Union
@ Huntingdon
@ Clearfield
Bucktail
Central
@ Penns Valley
@ Cambria Heights

@ Philipsburg-Osceola

Tyrone
@ Bellefonte
Huntingdon

2019-2020

Place

High School Gym
West Branch H.S.

High School Gym

High School Gym
Central H.S. - Martinsburg
High School Gym

High School Gym

High School Gym
Tyrone H.S.

High School Gym
Mount Union High School
Huntingdon H.S.
Clearfield H.S.

High School Gym

High School Gym
Penns Valley H.S.
Cambria Heights H.S.
P-O High School

High School Gym
Bellefonte High School
High School Gym

Athletic Director

Time

10:00AM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM

11/07/2019  * = League Event
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