## **Bald Eagle Area**

751 S Eagle Valley Rd Wingate, PA 16823 School Phone: 814-355-5721 Fax: 814-358 Fax: 814-355-7197 Email: douglas.dyke@beasd.net

**Principal Athletic Director Athletic Director** Superintendent John Tobias Jeff Miles Doug Dyke Doug Dyke

## Varsity Basketball (Boys)

2019-2020

<u>Day</u> <u>C</u>	<u>ate</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Dismiss</u>	<u>Depart</u>	<u>Time</u>
S Saturday	Nov. 23	Somerest	High School Gym			10:00AM
S Saturday	Nov. 30	@ Bloomsburg High School	<b>Bloomsburg High School</b>		7:30AM	10:00AM
Friday	Dec. 06	@ West Branch	West Branch H.S.		4:15PM	7:30PM
Tuesday	Dec. 10	Clearfield	High School Gym			7:30PM
Wednesday	Dec. 11	Harmony	High School Gym			7:30PM
Friday	Dec. 13	@ Central	Central H.S Martinsburg		4:00PM	7:30PM
Monday	Dec. 16	Selinsgrove	High School Gym			7:30PM
Wednesday	Dec. 18	Penns Valley	High School Gym			7:30PM
Friday	Dec. 20	Philipsburg-Osceola	High School Gym			7:30PM
Friday	Dec. 27	@ Punxsutawney Holiday Tournament	Punxsutawney H.S.		ТВА	ТВА
Saturday	Dec. 28	@ Punxsutawney Holiday Tournament	Punxsutawney H.S.			TBA
Wednesday	Jan. 08	@ Tyrone	Tyrone H.S.		4:30PM	7:30PM
Friday	Jan. 10	Bellefonte	High School Gym			7:30PM
Monday	Jan. 13	@ Mount Union	<b>Mount Union High School</b>		3:45PM	7:30PM
Wednesday	Jan. 15	@ Huntingdon	Huntingdon H.S.		4:00PM	7:30PM
Friday	Jan. 17	@ Clearfield	Clearfield H.S.		4:15PM	7:30PM
Monday	Jan. 20	Bucktail	High School Gym			7:30PM
Tuesday	Jan. 21	Central	High School Gym			7:30PM
Friday	Jan. 24	@ Penns Valley	Penns Valley H.S.		4:30PM	7:30PM
Monday	Jan. 27	@ Cambria Heights	Cambria Heights H.S.		3:45PM	7:30PM
Wednesday	Jan. 29	@ Philipsburg-Osceola	P-O High School		4:30PM	7:30PM
Friday	Jan. 31	Tyrone	High School Gym			7:30PM
Tuesday	Feb. 04	@ Bellefonte	<b>Bellefonte High School</b>		5:00PM	7:30PM
Friday	Feb. 07	Huntingdon	High School Gym			7:30PM

## **Bald Eagle Area**

751 S Eagle Valley Rd Wingate, PA 16823 School Phone: 814-355-5721 Fax: 814-355 Fax: 814-355-7197 Email: douglas.dyke@beasd.net

**Principal Athletic Director Athletic Director** Superintendent John Tobias Jeff Miles Doug Dyke Doug Dyke

## Junior Varsity Basketball (Boys)

2019-2020

<u>Day</u> [	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Dismiss</u>	<u>Depart</u>	<u>Time</u>
S Saturday	Nov. 23	Somerest	High School Gym			10:00AM
Friday	Dec. 06	@ West Branch	West Branch H.S.			6:00PM
Tuesday	Dec. 10	Clearfield	High School Gym			6:00PM
Wednesday	Dec. 11	Harmony	High School Gym			6:00PM
Friday	Dec. 13	@ Central	Central H.S Martinsburg	g		6:00PM
Monday	Dec. 16	Selinsgrove	High School Gym			6:00PM
Wednesday	Dec. 18	Penns Valley	High School Gym			6:00PM
Friday	Dec. 20	Philipsburg-Osceola	High School Gym			6:00PM
Wednesday	Jan. 08	@ Tyrone	Tyrone H.S.			6:00PM
Friday	Jan. 10	Bellefonte	High School Gym			6:00PM
Monday	Jan. 13	@ Mount Union	<b>Mount Union High Schoo</b>	I		6:00PM
Wednesday	Jan. 15	@ Huntingdon	Huntingdon H.S.			6:00PM
Friday	Jan. 17	@ Clearfield	Clearfield H.S.			6:00PM
Monday	Jan. 20	Bucktail	High School Gym			6:00PM
Tuesday	Jan. 21	Central	High School Gym			6:00PM
Friday	Jan. 24	@ Penns Valley	Penns Valley H.S.			6:00PM
Monday	Jan. 27	@ Cambria Heights	Cambria Heights H.S.			6:00PM
Wednesday	Jan. 29	@ Philipsburg-Osceola	P-O High School			6:00PM
Friday	Jan. 31	Tyrone	High School Gym			6:00PM
Tuesday	Feb. 04	@ Bellefonte	<b>Bellefonte High School</b>			6:00PM
Friday	Feb. 07	Huntingdon	High School Gym			6:00PM